TW1012
2023/08/18
                                                Model: TW1012
Adapter mode Input: AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz 0.5A
Type-C+USB+Cable Output: 5V   2.4A
Power bank mode:
Battery Capacity: 10000mAh (37Wh/3.7V)
USB Output: 5V   3A,9V   2.2A,12V   1.67A,5V   4.5A,4.5V   5A
Type-C Cable Output: 5V   3A,9V   2.2A,12V   1.67A,5V   4.5A,4.5V   5A
Lightning Cable Output: 5V   3A   Type-C+USB+Cable Output: 5V   3A
Type-C In/ Output: 5V   3A,9V   2.2A,12V   1.67A
Wireless Charging Power: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
Shenzhen Tuwei Technology Co.,LTD.
All-in-one power bank
17.8mm
51.1mm
29mm
FCC ID:2BBYY-TW1012